



Bid Tabulation

Town of Geneva
2022-2 CCMG Geneva Project
January 27, 2023

Brooks Construction Co Inc.
Fort Wayne, IN

Milestone Contractors, L.P.
Richmond, IN

DC Construction Services Inc.
Noblesville, IN

REF. NO.	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT OF MEASURE	APPROX. QTY.	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
1 HIGH STREET (LINE STREET TO MAIN STREET)												
306	1-1/2"±	ASPHALT MILLING	S.Y.	6538	\$5.00	\$32,690.00	\$2.00	\$13,076.00	\$2.25	\$14,710.50	\$2.80	\$18,306.40
401	1-1/2" - 9.5MM	HMA SURFACE, PG64-22	TONS	545	\$130.00	\$70,850.00	\$88.00	\$47,960.00	\$94.25	\$51,366.25	\$127.71	\$69,601.95
406	TACK COAT @0.10	GAL./S.Y.	GALS.	655	\$5.00	\$3,275.00	\$3.10	\$2,030.50	\$2.55	\$1,670.25	\$1.85	\$1,211.75
720	MANHOLE ADJUSTED TO GRADE		EACH	3	\$200.00	\$600.00	\$200.00	\$600.00	\$235.00	\$705.00	\$200.00	\$600.00
720	VALVE ADJUSTED TO GRADE		EACH	3	\$200.00	\$600.00	\$50.00	\$150.00	\$30.00	\$90.00	\$200.00	\$600.00
801	TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES AND LIGHTING, AS PER PLAN		LUMP	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,324.00	\$3,324.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
802	LINE, PAINT, SOLID, WHITE, PARKING LINE		FT	80	\$6.00	\$480.00	\$3.75	\$300.00	\$4.00	\$320.00	\$4.54	\$363.20
TOTAL						\$109,995.00		\$67,440.50		\$72,862.00		\$92,683.30
2 WEST SHACKLEY STREET (MAIN STREET TO DEAD END)												
306	1-1/2"±	ASPHALT MILLING	S.Y.	2400	\$5.00	\$12,000.00	\$2.00	\$4,800.00	\$2.25	\$5,400.00	\$2.80	\$6,720.00
401	1-1/2" - 9.5MM	HMA SURFACE, PG64-22	TONS	200	\$130.00	\$26,000.00	\$88.00	\$17,600.00	\$94.25	\$18,850.00	\$127.71	\$25,542.00
406	TACK COAT @0.10	GAL./S.Y.	GALS.	240	\$5.00	\$1,200.00	\$3.10	\$744.00	\$2.55	\$612.00	\$1.85	\$444.00
720	MANHOLE ADJUSTED TO GRADE		EACH	3	\$200.00	\$600.00	\$200.00	\$600.00	\$235.00	\$705.00	\$200.00	\$600.00
720	VALVE ADJUSTED TO GRADE		EACH	3	\$200.00	\$600.00	\$50.00	\$150.00	\$30.00	\$90.00	\$200.00	\$600.00
801	TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES AND LIGHTING, AS PER PLAN		LUMP	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,220.00	\$1,220.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
TOTAL						\$41,900.00		\$25,114.00		\$27,157.00		\$35,906.00
3 HOLLY LANE (LINE STREET TO DEAD END)												
306	1-1/2"±	ASPHALT MILLING	S.Y.	1700	\$5.00	\$8,500.00	\$2.00	\$3,400.00	\$2.25	\$3,825.00	\$2.80	\$4,760.00
401	1-1/2" - 9.5MM	HMA SURFACE, PG64-22	TONS	145	\$130.00	\$18,850.00	\$88.00	\$12,760.00	\$94.25	\$13,666.25	\$127.71	\$18,517.95
406	TACK COAT @0.10	GAL./S.Y.	GALS.	170	\$5.00	\$850.00	\$3.10	\$527.00	\$2.55	\$433.50	\$1.85	\$314.50
720	MANHOLE ADJUSTED TO GRADE		EACH	2	\$200.00	\$400.00	\$200.00	\$400.00	\$235.00	\$470.00	\$200.00	\$400.00
720	VALVE ADJUSTED TO GRADE		EACH	2	\$200.00	\$400.00	\$50.00	\$100.00	\$30.00	\$60.00	\$200.00	\$400.00
801	TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES AND LIGHTING, AS PER PLAN		LUMP	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$880.00	\$880.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
TOTAL						\$31,000.00		\$18,067.00		\$19,954.75		\$26,392.45
4 BITTERSWEET LANE (LINE STREET TO DEAD END)												
306	1-1/2"±	ASPHALT MILLING	S.Y.	1700	\$5.00	\$8,500.00	\$2.00	\$3,400.00	\$2.25	\$3,825.00	\$2.80	\$4,760.00
401	1-1/2" - 9.5MM	HMA SURFACE, PG64-22	TONS	145	\$130.00	\$18,850.00	\$88.00	\$12,760.00	\$94.25	\$13,666.25	\$127.71	\$18,517.95
406	TACK COAT @0.10	GAL./S.Y.	GALS.	170	\$5.00	\$850.00	\$3.10	\$527.00	\$2.55	\$433.50	\$1.85	\$314.50
720	MANHOLE ADJUSTED TO GRADE		EACH	2	\$200.00	\$400.00	\$200.00	\$400.00	\$235.00	\$470.00	\$200.00	\$400.00
720	VALVE ADJUSTED TO GRADE		EACH	2	\$200.00	\$400.00	\$50.00	\$100.00	\$30.00	\$60.00	\$200.00	\$400.00
801	TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES AND LIGHTING, AS PER PLAN		LUMP	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$880.00	\$880.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
TOTAL						\$31,000.00		\$18,067.00		\$19,954.75		\$26,392.45
5 CHERRY LANE (BITTERSWEET LANE TO HOLLY LANE)												
306	1-1/2"±	ASPHALT MILLING	S.Y.	855	\$5.00	\$4,275.00	\$2.00	\$1,710.00	\$2.25	\$1,923.75	\$2.80	\$2,394.00
401	1-1/2" - 9.5MM	HMA SURFACE, PG64-22	TONS	70	\$130.00	\$9,100.00	\$88.00	\$6,160.00	\$94.25	\$6,597.50	\$127.71	\$8,939.70
406	TACK COAT @0.10	GAL./S.Y.	GALS.	85	\$5.00	\$425.00	\$3.10	\$263.50	\$2.55	\$216.75	\$1.85	\$157.25
720	MANHOLE ADJUSTED TO GRADE		EACH	1	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$235.00	\$235.00	\$200.00	\$200.00
720	VALVE ADJUSTED TO GRADE		EACH	1	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$30.00	\$30.00	\$200.00	\$200.00
801	TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES AND LIGHTING, AS PER PLAN		LUMP	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$425.00	\$425.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
TOTAL						\$15,700.00		\$8,808.50		\$10,503.00		\$13,890.95
TOTAL						\$229,595.00		\$137,497.00		\$150,431.50		\$195,265.15